
Crop Retail Department February 28, 2024 
 
 
Field Marketer Title Location Cell Phone  E-Mail 

Jim Barclay Crop Retail Manager Hensall (ext. 320)   519-495-5199 jbarclay@hdc.on.ca  

Wade Bickell Origination Manager Hensall (ext.209) 519-630-3838 wbickell@hdc.on.ca  

Paul Cornwell Seed Manager & Research Hensall (ext. 317) 519-495-7421 pcornwell@hdc.on.ca  

Meghan Scott Sales Coach/Field Marketer 
(South/Central Hub) Ailsa Craig (519-232-4449) 226-973-4170 mscott@hdc.on.ca  

Brian Coutts Sales Coach/Field Marketer 
(Essex/Kent) Harrow/Tilbury 519-809-0373 Brian.coutts@hdc.on.ca  

Bill Foran Field Marketer Harrow/Tilbury  519-355-7620 bforan@hdc.on.ca  

Dave Consitt Sales Coach (North) – Field 
Marketer/Commercial Grain Port Albert /Kurtzville/Drayton 519-525-7257 dave.consitt@hdc.on.ca  

Theresa Scott Food Products Division Coordinator Hensall (ext. 275)  tscott@hdc.on.ca  

Mike Campbell Field Marketer Londesboro/Seaforth 519-440-1317 mcampbell@hdc.on.ca  

Greg Fritz Field Marketer Brussels/Londesboro 519-440-1061 gfritz@hdc.on.ca  

Dave Louwagie Field Marketer – Perth County Mitchell (519-393-6010) 226-268-7565 dlouwagie@hdc.on.ca  

Kevin Nicholson Location Manager – Mitchell Mitchell (519-393-6010) 519-497-1276 knicholson@hdc.on.ca  

Chris Ingratta Field Marketer – Greenway Location 
Manager Greenway (519-238-8701) 226-927-7831 cingratta@hdc.on.ca  

Jim Bickell Field Marketer – Forest Location 
Manager Forest (519-786-5424) 519-808-5913 jbickell@hdc.on.ca  

Matt Laprise Ailsa Craig Location Manager Ailsa Craig (519-232-4449) 519-365-6969 Matt.laprise@hdc.on.ca  

Kelly Boven 
Field Marketer – 
Londesboro/Westfield Location 
Manager 

Londesboro (519-523-4470) 519-955-4425 kboven@hdc.on.ca  

Barry Cavanagh Field Marketer – Eastern Ontario Eastern Ontario 226-688-9247 bcavanagh@hdc.on.ca  

Chris Csoff Seaforth Location Manager Seaforth (519-522-1000) 226-921-6224 Chris.csoff@hdc.on.ca  

Mike Russell Field Marketer – Exeter/Seaforth 
 Exeter/Seaforth 226-988-3493 mrussell@hdc.on.ca   

Sarah Long Field Marketer – Drayton/Kurtzville Drayton (519-638-2707) 905-977-9808 slong@hdc.on.ca  

Open Field Marketer – Stratford/Lakeside Lakeside (519-349-2243)   

Josh Schat Field Marketer – Elgin County Aylmer (519-773-2125) 226-448-7703 Josh.schat@hdc.on.ca  

Robb Hammell Location Manager – Kurtzville Kurtzville (519-291-2220) 519-500-3307 rhammell@hdc.on.ca  

Neil Driscoll Location Manager – Drayton Drayton (519-638-2707) 519-501-0137 ndriscoll@hdc.on.ca 

Amy Hutchison Aylmer Location Manager Crops (519-773-2125) 
Elevator (519-773-5169) 519-671-4307 Amy.hutchison@hdc.on.ca 

John Wright Field Marketer/Commercial Grains Hensall ext. 346 519-281-4756 jwright@hdc.on.ca   
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Madeline Colville Field Marketer – Hensall Hensall 226-577-6859 Madeline.colville@hdc.on.ca  

Fabio Pereira Field Marketer – Lambton/Middlesex Ailsa Craig/Greenway/Forest 519-871-9195 fabio.pereira@hdc.on.ca  

Shelley Mc Lean Field Marketer – Harrow Harrow (519-738-2271) 226-344-0278 smclean@hdc.on.ca  

Emily Pennington Field Marketer – Tilbury Tilbury (519-682-1481) 519-357-8525 emily.pennington@hdc.on.ca  

Dan Zruna Location Manager – Tilbury/Harrow Tilbury (519-682-1481) 519-809-9790 Dan.zruna@hdc.on.ca  
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